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Bob Owen 191112 bob owen history and charity contribs

First run 1987

25" anniversary 2012

32" anniversary 2019 Total
51810.00

2013 1040.00 52850.00
2014 1253.10 54103.10
2015 1127.00 55230.10
2016 1217.50 56447.60
2017 1630.27 58077.87
2018 1814.86 59892.73

32nd anniversary 2019 1476.65 61369.38
33nd anniversary 2020 61369.38 cancelled
34nd anniversary 2021 2294.25 63663.63
35nd anniversary 2022 1940.00 65603.63
36nd anniversary 2023 2531.90 68135.53
37nd anniversary 2024 1641.89 69777.42
38nd anniversary 2025 69777.42
39nd anniversary 2026 69777.42
40nd anniversary 2027 69777.42
41nd anniversary 2028 69777.42
42nd anniversary 2029 69777.42
43nd anniversary 2030 69777.42
44nd anniversary 2031
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